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NAME OF THE RESOURCE 
PERSON WITH 

DESIGNATION & COLLEGE 
NAME 

NAME OF THE 
SUBJECT 

 
DATE 

 
1 
 

 
2013-
2017 

 
07 

 
ODD 

 
Mr. Thambi Raan 

 
Technical Officer from 

USAM Technology 
Solution, Chennai. 

 

Additive 
Manufacturing 

22.08.2016 

2 
2015-
2019 

03 ODD 

Dr. J.Venkatesan, 
Professor 

Sri Venkateswara College 
of Engineering. 

 

Engineering 
Thermodynamics 

 

22.09.2106 

 

3 
2013-
2017 

08 EVEN 

Mr.N.Karthikeyan, Software 
Analyst from K K M Soft, 

Chennai. 

 

Virtual Analysis of 
Air Craft Models 

10.01.2017 

 

4 
2015-
2019 

04 EVEN 

Dr. J.Venkatesan, 
Professor 

Sri Venkateswara College 
of Engineering. 

 

Thermal 
Engineering 

08.03.2017 

 


