

JEPPIAAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Self-Belief | Self Discipline | Self Respect"



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2016-2017

GUEST LECTURE

S.NO.	ВАТСН	SEM/Y EAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE RESOURCE PERSON WITH DESIGNATION & COLLEGE NAME	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DATE
1	2013- 2017	07	ODD	Mr. Thambi Raan Technical Officer from USAM Technology Solution, Chennai.	Additive Manufacturing	22.08.2016
2	2015- 2019	03	ODD	Dr. J.Venkatesan, Professor Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering.	Engineering Thermodynamics	22.09.2106
3	2013- 2017	08	EVEN	Mr.N.Karthikeyan, Software Analyst from K K M Soft, Chennai.	Virtual Analysis of Air Craft Models	10.01.2017
4	2015- 2019	04	EVEN	Dr. J.Venkatesan, Professor Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering.	Thermal Engineering	08.03.2017